Resultat Sydcupen 2 Vaxjo 9 april 2005

Production 24
1 Anders Gustafson
2 Michael Landrud
3 Lars Harrysson
4 Steen Michaelsen
5 Dan Gustafsson
6 Bengt Gson Nilsson
7 Christer Helgesson
8 Marcus Andersson

9 Peter Kriger

10 Hampus Gustavsson

11 Kai Embrey

12 Magnus Soérensson
13 Fredrik Raneland
14 Marie Persson

15 Fred Gustafsson
16 Mikael Sjogren

17 Ola Bergqvist

Eurosport 24

1 Michael Landrud

2 Anders Gustafson
3 Steen Michaelsen
4 Christer Helgesson

5 Kai Embrey

6 Lars Harrysson

Vimmerby MS
Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Kgbenhavn
Onnekép MRK
Monsteras
Hjarup SRC
Onnekdp MRK
Monsteras
Slotrats Horby
Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Onnekép MRK
Slotrats Horby
Onnekép MRK
Slotrats Horby
Waxjo MS

Hjarup SRC
Vimmerby MS
Kdébenhavn
Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC

Production 16D junior

1 Fred Gustafsson

2 Fredrik Raneland

3 Hampus Gustafsson
4 Fredrik Nilsson

5 Anna Persson

6 Josefin Sorensson

Onnekdp MRK
Onnekép MRK
Slotrats Horby
Slotrats Hérby
Slotrats Horby
Hjarup SRC

Kval

4,722
tq4,507
4,834
4,642
4,916
5,160
5,301
5,042
5,259
5,628
5,410
5,688
5,340
6,298
5,544
5,475
4,899

Kval
tg3,571
3,720
3,798
3,994
4,121
4,808

Final
220
214
200
199
190
107

Semi Final

214,45 364,45
223,3 363,95
216,95 359
215,85 340
203,35 336
195,9 324
185,35
176,2
176,00
170,25
166,45
155,85
151,9
143,25
132,45
102,00
14,00

Final
448
426
401
388

340,95
340,00

Poéang

20
17+1
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Resultat Vingcupen 2 Vaxjo 9 april 2005

Box 12
1 Michael Landrud
2 Marcus Andersson
3 Anders Gustafson
4 Steen Michaelsen
5 Peter Krlger
6 Kai Embrey
7 Bengt Gson Nilsson
8 Dan Gustafsson

Spray 27
1 Lars Harrysson
2 Michael Landrud
3 Anders Gustafson
4 Dan Gustafsson
5 Kai Embrey
6 Marcus Andersson

Hjarup SRC
Onnekép MRK
Vimmerby MS
Kgbenhavn
Monsteras
Hjarup SRC
Monsteras
Onnekép MRK

Hjarup SRC
Hjarup SRC
Vimmerby MS
Onnekdp MRK
Hjarup SRC
Onnekdp MRK

Kval

3,409
93,269
3,332
3,736
3,566
3,895
3,808
4,071

Kval
3,113
3,079

tg2,995
3,506
3,620

0

Final

266
259
256
242
239
230
224
216

Final
280,76
280,75

265
257
256
209

Poang

20
17+1
15
13
11
10
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